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% 2025 TRAINING CALENDAR

CONSULT

| Month | Courses [ Days [Fee () [Mode] _Dates

February

March

April

June

July

August

September

October

November

Transformational Leadershsz: Leading Change and
Succeeding in a VUCA Worl

Mastering Risk in Uncertain Times

Project Management Made Simple and Effective

Revenue Acceleration in Microfinance Banking: Tapping
into Digital and MSMEs Growth

Winning Strategies: Crafting and Executing Plans for
Dominating a Competitive Market

The Role of Directors and Boardroom Effectiveness:
Driving Strategic Impact and Long-Term Value

Sustainable Profitability: Leveraging ESG to Drive Growth
and Reduce Costs

Finance for Non-Finance Managers

Unlocking SME Growth Potential: Strategies for Banks
and Asset Managers

Cyber-risk Mastery: Protecting Your Business

Global Trends in ESG and Corporate Strategy: A
Boardroom Perspective

Profitable Growth in Nigerian Insurance: Unlocking
Retail Markets and Driving Efficiency

Advanced Leadership and Strategic Thinking

Achieving Financial Agility: Balancing Growth and Cost
Control

Scaling Payments Revenue: Winning the Digital Wallet
and Mobile Market

Utilizing Data Analytics for Smart Business Decisions

Master Class on Anti-Money Laundering/ Combating
Financing of Terrorism and Proliferation Financing of
Weapons of Mass Destruction

Strategic Leadership: Director’s Guide to Business
Growth and Strategy

Building a Digital-First Culture: The Role of Leadership

Winning Strategies for Successful Debt Recovery

NOTES:

2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
4 Days
2 Days

2 Days
2 Days

L Days

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days
2 Days

150,000
150,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

350,000

185,000

150,000

185,000
185,000

$4000

185,000

185,000
150,000

$4000

180,000

200,000

350,000

150,000
185,000

Virtual

Virtual
Virtual

Virtual

Virtual
Hybrid
Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Rwanda

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Cairo

Virtual

Virtual

Hybrid

Virtual

Virtual

Feb18 — 19
Feb 27 - 28

Mar 11 - 12
Mar 25 - 26
Apr 10— 11

April 2+ -25

May 14 —15
May 28 29

June3 -4

June 19 -20
July 7-10
July 23 - 24

Aug 12 - 13
Aug 27 - 28

Sep 1-14
Sep 25-26

Oct 9-10

Oct 23 - 24

Nov 13 - 14
Nov 27 - 28

1. All our open courses are also available as in-plant programmes on request and can be modified to
suit needs of clients and prospects.
2. 5% discount is applicable for three or more nominations from the same company.



