



Contact BAA Consult on 0902 115 0255, Fagade Tolu on 0902 992 2029 or Funmilayo Oloke on 08147225947.





2025 TRAINING CALENDAR

Month	Courses	Days	Fee (N)	Mode	Dates
February	Transformational Leadership: Leading Change and Succeeding in a VUCA World	2 Days	150,000	Virtual	Feb 18 – 19
	Mastering Risk in Uncertain Times	2 Days	150,000	Virtual	Feb 27 – 28
March	Project Management Made Simple and Effective	2 Days	150,000	Virtual	Mar 11 – 12
	Revenue Acceleration in Microfinance Banking: Tapping into Digital and MSMEs Growth	2 Days	150,000	Virtual	Mar 25 – 26
April	Winning Strategies: Crafting and Executing Plans for Dominating a Competitive Market	2 Days	150,000	Virtual	Apr 10–11
	The Role of Directors and Boardroom Effectiveness: Driving Strategic Impact and Long-Term Value	2 Days	350,000	Hybrid	April 24 –25
May	Sustainable Profitability: Leveraging ESG to Drive Growth and Reduce Costs	2 Days	185,000	Virtual	May 14 -15
	Finance for Non-Finance Managers	2 Days	150,000	Virtual	May 28 -29
June	Unlocking SME Growth Potential: Strategies for Banks and Asset Managers	2 Days	185,000	Virtual	June 3 – 4
	Cyber-risk Mastery: Protecting Your Business	2 Days	185,000	Virtual	June 19 -20
July	Global Trends in ESG and Corporate Strategy: A Boardroom Perspective	4 Days	\$4000	Rwanda	July 7-10
	Profitable Growth in Nigerian Insurance: Unlocking Retail Markets and Driving Efficiency	2 Days	185,000	Virtual	July 23 – 24
August	Advanced Leadership and Strategic Thinking	2 Days	185,000	Virtual	Aug 12 – 13
	Achieving Financial Agility: Balancing Growth and Cost Control	2 Days	150,000	Virtual	Aug 27 – 28
September	Scaling Payments Revenue: Winning the Digital Wallet and Mobile Market	4 Days	\$4000	Cairo	Sep 1-4
	Utilizing Data Analytics for Smart Business Decisions	2 Days	180,000	Virtual	Sep 25 -26
October	Master Class on Anti-Money Laundering/ Combating Financing of Terrorism and Proliferation Financing of Weapons of Mass Destruction	2 Days	200,000	Virtual	Oct 9 – 10
	Strategic Leadership: Director's Guide to Business Growth and Strategy	2 Days	350,000	Hybrid	Oct 23 – 24
November	Building a Digital-First Culture: The Role of Leadership	2 Days	150,000	Virtual	Nov 13 – 14
	Winning Strategies for Successful Debt Recovery	2 Days	185,000	Virtual	Nov 27 – 28

NOTES:

- 1. All our open courses are also available as in-plant programmes on request and can be modified to suit needs of clients and prospects.
 - 2. 5% discount is applicable for three or more nominations from the same company.